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SPORTS REPORT 2016-2017

PERFORMANCE / RESULTS OF CHRIST
COLLEGE TEAMS AT THE UNIVERSITY

OF CALICUT INTER COLLEGIATE
TOURNAMENTS DURING THE YEAR
2016-2017

56" CHRIST COLLEGE KANDAMKULATHY FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE, DEVAGIRI, CALICUT FIRST

S.N. COLLEGE, KANNUR SECOND

42" CHRIST COLLEGE OLD STUDENTS’ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

ST. PETER’S COLLEGE, KOLENCHERY FIRST

CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA SECOND

2" CHRIST COLLEGE ALL KERALA INTERCLUB CRICKET TOURNAMENT

IMPERIAL KITCHEN YOURKSHIRE CC KOLLAM FIRST

ULBHAV CC THRISSUR SECOND
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Christ College won Calicut University aggregate championship
and best College Award for the year 2016-17 with record points

Power Lifting
Wrestling
Chess
Kalaripayat
Handball
Weight lifting
Korfball

Football D’Zone

(311) on June 2" 2017.
MEN WOMEN
Netball I Gymanstics I
Body Building, I Hockey 1
Gymnastics I Table Tennis 1
Cross Country I Archery 1
Athletics I Tennis i
Table Tennis I Shuttle Badminton v
Archery I Handball v
Hockey I Volleyball v
Shuttle Badminton I Bsketball v
Kabaddi I Football
Boxing I Chess
Kho-Kho i Netball
Basketball i
Cycling i
Cricket i
Swimming v
Judo
Tennis
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Volleyball D’Zone I
Shuttle Badminton D’Zone I

Kabaddi D’Zone 11

Mariyan College, Kuttikanam Shuttle Badminton (M) Trophy
S.H. College, Thevara, Volleyball Tournament

New Indian Express football Tournament

St. Aloysius Elthuruth St. Chavara Football Trophy

Uzhavoor St. Stephans’ College Football Trophy

Uzhavoor, St. Stephan’s College, Shuttle Badminton (M) Trophy
Thrissur Dt. Senior Men Volleyball Championship

Thrissur Dt. Senior Women Volleyball Championship

Thrissur Dt. Youth Volleyball Championship

Thrissur Dt. Senior Netball Championship

Thrissur Dt. Junior Netball Championship

Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Men)

Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Men)

Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Women)
Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Women)
Thrissur Dt. Youth Athletic Championship (Men)

St. Joseph’s College, Devagiri St. Chavara Football Tournament
Christ College Old Students’ Volleyball Tournament

St. Alberts College Table Tennis Tournament

Calicut University Athletic Championship Men with 86 points
Calicut University Over All Athletic Championship with 90 points
Thrissur District Senior Korfball Championship held at Mannuthy
Thrissur District Junior Korfball Championship held at Mannuthy
Coimbatore Karunya Volleball Trophy

Yenepoya University South India Table Tennis Tournament

B.V.M. Football Trophy Kalletumkara

16-02-2017
06-02-2017
20-01-2017
22-01-2017
25-01-2017
27-01-2017
1,2-12-2016
1,2-12-2016
22,23-9-2016
30-11-2016
30-11-2016

9, 10-10-2016
9, 10-10-2016
9, 10-10-2016
9, 10-10-2016
9, 17-10-2016
23-2-2017
23-2-2017
29-8-2016

19 to 21-12-2016
19 to 21-12-2016
21-10-2016
21-10-2016
25-09-2016

19-3-2017

Page |-4- ________________________________________________________________________________________________



SPORTS REPORT 2016-2017

NATIONALS

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.
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Arun K.V.
Arun K.V.
Ajith Babu
Ajith Babu
Amal Raju
Sachu Surendra
Alex A.T.
Lekshmi G.R.
Lekshmi G.R.
Hamsa H
Josemon P.P.
Harikrishnan S.
Vishnuprasad V.N.
Rahul T.V.
Sam Mathew
Joseph Antony
Afeef U.

Merin P. Jose

Mohammed Parakottil

Rahul T.V.
Sarath Sasikumar
Nidhin T.M.
Vishnu Meloth
Nithin T.M.
Abjith V.S.
Joseph Antony
Afeef U.

Basil Andrayose

Il B.Com.

Il B.Com.

I1 B.A. Eng.&Hist.

I1 B.A. Eng.&Hist.

I1 B.A. Eng.&Hist.

Il BA English Lit.

| B.Sc. Hotel Mgt.

Il B.Com.

Il B.Com.

| M.A. Economics

| M.A. English Literature
| M.A. History

MSW

BLISc

| M.Sc. Env. Science

| B.Sc. Com.Science

| B.Com.

| M.A. English Literature
| BA Fun. English
BLISc

| B.Com.

| BA Economics

| B.Com.

| BA Economics

| B.Sc. Physics

| B.Sc. Computer

| B.Com.

| BBA

344

344

933

933

935A

828

1055

534

534

89

216

109A

249

255A

75

697

353

4

255 Santhosh Trophy Team Member (Football) 111

255A

650

323

560

332

51

353

353

1003A

Archery (Senior)
Archery (Junior)
Archery (Senior)
Archery (Junior)
Archery (Senior)
Archery (Senior)
Archery (Senior)
Archery (Senior)
Archery (Junior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Junior), Captain
Netball (Senior)

Netball (Senior), Captain

Korfball (Senior) Captian
Korfball (Senior)

Netball (Junior)

Korfball (Junior) 111
Korfball (Junior) 111
Korfball (Junior) 111
Korfball (Junior) 111
Korfball (Junior) 111

Korfball (Junior) 111
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29. Hilma C.A. | BBA 1018 Korfball (Junior) 111

30. Anitta Austin Il BA Eng. Lit. 809 Korfball (Junior) 111

31. Lisa Raichal Saji | BPEd. 432 Korfball (Junior) 111

32. Reshma Ramesh | BPEd. 436 Korfball (Junior) 111

33. Anandhu M. T. IV BPEd. 394 Hockey (Senior)

34. Dhileep D.V. Il BPE 429A Tchoukball (Senior)
35. Ajay Michael | BA Eng. & His. 931 Kho-Kho (Senior)

36. Gokul K.S. | BA Eng. & His. 947 Athletics, U-21, HT
37. Muhammed Rashid P.K. Il BBA 1018 Athletics, 400 Mts.

38. Muhammed Sajid K.F. Il BCA 740 Athletics, U-20, HT
39. Rashid A. | BA Eng. & His. 968 Athletics, U-20, 400 Mt. Hurdles
40. Amal Antony | BA Economics 288 Athletics, U-20, JT, Bronze
41. Amal Raj P.G. BLISc. 252 Athletics, 200 Mt.

42. Anitta E.A. Il B.Com. 511 Floor Hockey (W)

43. Sandra T.S. Il B.Sc. Maths 41 Floor Hockey (W)

44. Lakshmipriya K.P. 1l B.A. Economics 323 Floor Hockey (W)

45. Vandhana C. | BA English & Hist. 981 Floor Hockey (W)

46. Heera G.S. Il BSW 854 Floor Hockey (W)

47. Linsamol T.A. Il B.Sc. Maths 26 Floor Hockey (W)

48. Linda K.S. Il BA Eng.Lit. 823 Floor Hockey (W)

49. Anitta E.A. Il B.Com. 511 Indoor Hockey (Senior)
50. Lakshmipriya K.P. Il B.A. Economics 323 Indoor Hockey (Senior)
51. Vandhana C. | BA English & Hist. 981 Indoor Hockey (Senior)
52. Linda K.S. Il BA Eng.Lit. 823 Indoor Hockey (Senior)
53.Jancy T. J. IV BPE 401 Hockey (Senior)
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LIST OF UNIVERSITY TEAM MEMBERS

MEN
SL. NAME CLASS
NO.
1 AJITH BABU Il BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
2 ANILWO M SUNNY Il BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
3 AMAL RAJU Il BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
4 ARUN K V Il BCOM
5 SHYAM V M I B LISC
6 AMAL KRISHNA K S I B LISC
7 ALEXAT | BSC HOTEL
MANAGEMENT
8 SACHU SURENDRA Il BA ENGLISH
LITERATURE
9 JUIN VIJAYAN | BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
10  UNAIS AK (Uty.Vice Il BA MALAYALAM
Capt.)
11 AMALTHOMAS Il BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
12 MUHAMMED Il BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
BADUSHA V K
13 SAFEERT (Uty.Captain)  Ill BA ENGLISH
LITERATURE
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CLASS

NO

933

937

935A

344

258

251

1055

828

953

917

936

955

829

GAME/SPORT REMARKS

ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU 2 GOLD INDV
AlU SILVER TEAM
ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU TEAM SILVER
ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU TEAM SILVER
ARCHERY RECURVE BOW

AlU (MD) TEAM IV

ARCHERY RECURVE BOW

ARCHERY RECURVE BOW

ARCHERY COMPOUND BOW

ARCHERY COMPOUND BOW

ATHLETICS 100X4 RELAY AlU BRONZE
ATHLETICS 100X4 RELAY AlU BRONZE
ATHLETICS 100X4 RELAY AlU BRONZE

ATHLETICS 400 MR

ATHLETICS TRIPLE JUMP
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

RAHUL SUBHASH

JOFFINK J

KARTHIK K.

RASHID A

MUHAMMED RASHID P

BUJAY J

JOSE SHAJ

JOSEPH STENNY

PINHEIRO

NIKHIL PAUL

ABDUL AKBARC S

GIAN MATHEW

HIMANSHU

RAHUL

BUAY J

DAVOODMON CK

JAGANATH J

JISS JESUS JOSE

PABLO P

SYLEENADH M

MOHAMMED RASHID K

SHARAFATH

ATHIMANNIL

ANANDHUM T

SHIJU K P

ASIFT

AKSHAY K U

JENSON JOSE

Il BCOM (N+1)

Il BA ENGLISH
LITERATURE

IMAENG LIT

| B A ENGLISH & HISTORY

Il BBA

IMSW
| M COM

| BCOM

Il BSW

Il BSW

Il BBA

| BA ENGLISH & HISTORY

IV BPE

IMSW

Il BA MALAYALAM

| BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
Il BA FUNCTIONAL

ENGLISH

IV BPED

Il BPED

IV BPED

IV BPED

IV BPED
IV BPED
Il BPED
Il BCOM

Il BAENG LIT

710

821

216 A

968

1018

237

128

384

861

840A

1005

949

415

237

891

950

250

412

444

409

423

394

417

400

507

820

ATHLETICS HAMMER THROW

ATHLETICS LONG JUMP

ATHLETICS 400MH
ATHLETICS 400MH

ATHLETICS 800M

ATHLETICS HALF MARATHON
BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL

BEST PHYSIQUE 70 KG
BEST PHYSIQUE 85 KG
BOXING 91+ KG
BOXING 91 KG
CRICKET

CROSS COUNTRY
CROSS COUNTRY
CROSS COUNTRY
FOOTBALL SZ WINNERS /AIU
GOLD

GYMNASTICS
GYMNASTICS
GYMNASTICS

GYMNASTICS

HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY

KABADDI
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40 KANNAN R RAMESH | BPE 431

41  AJAY MICHEAL | BA ENGLISH & HISTORY 931

42  AJITH MICHEAL | BPED 415

43 NIVIN VARGHESE 111B COM 540A

44 SHIVA SANKAR E J | BA ENGLISH & HISTORY 973

45 AKSHAY ANAND I BPED 418

46 JISHNU ANIL KUMAR | BA ENG & HIST 954

47 MIDHUN JOHNY I BCOM 393

48  AKASH TOM Il BPE 393

MATTAKOTTIL

49  AJAY JOSEPH | BSC MATHS 2

50 VISHNUMS | BA ECONOMICS 343

51 HAMSA H. | MA Economics 89

52 JOSEMON P.P | MA English Lit. 216

53 VISHNUPRASAD V.N. | MSW 249

54 RAHULT.V. | BLISc. 255A

55 SAM MATHEW | MSc Env. Science 75

56 JOSEPH ANTONY | B.Sc. Comp. Science 697

57 AFEEF U | B.Com. 253

WOMEN

58 LEKSHMI G.R. 1B COM 534
59 SHERIN A B I B LISC 255B
60 S MAHIMA | BSC GEOLOGY 223
61 PRAJITHA CK Il BA MALAYALAM 903
62 MUMINA MANIKA IV BPED 410
63 MEENU THOMAS IV BPED 405
64 MIDHU KV Il BPED 407
65 AKHILAAM Il BPED 392
66 MACHAT JEETHA MENON I MSW 240
67 SRUTHY MANOJ I BCOM 552

KABADDI

KHO KHO

KHO KHO

LAWN TENNIS

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

TABLE TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

VOLLEYBALL

NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER
NETBALL  AIU SILVER

ARCHERY RECURVE AIU (MD) IV
ARCHERY COMPOUND
ARCHERY COMPOUND
ATHLETICS JAVELIN THROW
GYMNASTICS

GYMNASTICS

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

LAWN TENNIS

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

Page |-10-—



SPORTS REPORT 2016-2017

New Hockey ground inaugurated by Prof. K.U.
Arunan MLA on 12-01-2017.

Sri. T.P. Dasan., President, Kerala State Sports
Council, visited our college on 21-3-2017.
inaugurated jumping pit and jumping academy
and distributed prizes to the Cricket

tournament.

Arjuna Awardee Sri. Mercykuttan, Vice President, Kerala Sports Council and

Arjuna Awardee George Thomas visited our College on 2-12-2016.

Calicut University Inter collegiate Gymnastics Championship (Women) held at Christ

College, Irinjalakuda on 12" January, 2017 Christ College secured 2" Position.

Individual All-around Championship
1. Mumina Manika IV BPE 410 1

Apparatus Championship
1. Mumina Manika IV BPE 410 I
2. Ananya Kurian 11 BPE 420 11

Vaulting Horse
1. Mumina Manika IV BPE 410 I

Balancing Beam
1. Gopika Krishna S.M. | BPE 424 i
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Calicut University Inter Collegiate Gymnastic Championship (Men) Held at Christ

College, Irinjalakuda on 12th January, 2017 Christ College secured 1% Position.

Individual All-round Championship
1. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 |
2. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 1

Apparatus Championship

Floor Exercise
1. Sharafath Thimannil IV BPE 423 11

Vaulting Horse

1. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 ]

2. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 111
Parallel Bars

1. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 |

2. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 11

Horizontal Bar

1. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 |
2. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 11
3. Pablo P. IV BPE 412 1

Pommel Horse

1. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 |

2. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 111
Roman Rings

1. Muhammed Rashid K. IV BPE 409 |

2. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 11

3. Sharafath Athimannil IV BPE 423 1l

4. Pablo P. IV BPE 412 1
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Netball (Men) Championship held at Sahardaya
College of Advanced Studies Kodakara on It and 2" March, 2017 Christ College

secured First Place

Team Members are:

1. Josemon P.P. | M.A. English Literature 216
2. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A
3. Hamsa H | M.A. Economics 89

4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 75

5. Harikrishnan S. | M.A. History 109A
6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249
7. Joseph Antony | B.Sc. Com.Science 697
8. Nithin T.M. | B.A. Economics 323
9. Vishnu Meloth 1 B.Com. 560
10. Abhijith VV.S. | B.Sc. Physics 51
11. Afeef U. | B.Com. 353
12. Sarath Sasikumar 1 B.Com. 650

Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Women) Championship held at
Sahardaya College of Advanced Studies Kodakara on 28" & 29" January, 2017

Christ College secured Second Place

Team Members are:

1. Sancta Veronica Benny |l B.Sc. Physics 86

2. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 22

3. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166
4. Jyothis John Il B.Sc. Geology 208
5. Ritta Rose Martin | B.Sc. Chemistry 143
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Men) Championship held at
Sahardaya College of Advanced Studies Kodakara 28" & 29" January, 2017 Christ

College secured First Place

Team Members are;

1. Midhun Johny Il B.Com. 393
2. Akash Tom Mattakottil 111 BPE 393
3. Ajay P. Joseph | B.Sc. Maths 2
4. Joseph Joy 1 B.Com. 609
5. Ans Roy | B.Sc. Maths 9

Midhun Johny secured second in individual Championship.

Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Women) Championship held at Victorial

College; Palakad on 1t & 2"¥ December, 2016 Christ College secured Second Place

Team Members are;

1. Lidiya Paul Il BPE 413
2. Jancy T.J. 111 BPE 401
3. Midhu K.V. 111 BPE 407
4. Akhila A.M. 111 BPE 392
5. Meenu Thomas Il BPE 405
6. SilpaK.S. I11 B.Sc. Geology 220
7. Aswathy V.S. Il B.Com. 517
8. Veni Mohan Il B.Sc. Maths 45

9. Anitta E.A. I1 B.Com. 511
10. Sreekutty M.S. I1 B.Com. 551
11. Sandra T.S. I11 B.Sc. Maths 41

12. Niveditha I.S. 11 BPEd. 420
13. Lakshmipriya K.P. Il B.A. Economics 323
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14. Vandhana C. | BA English & Hist. 981

15. Heera G.S. Il BSW 854
16. Linsamol T.A. Il B.Sc. Maths 26
17. Linda K.S. Il BA Eng.Lit. 823

Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Men) Championship held at Victorial

College; Palakad on 3" & 4" December, 2016 Christ College secured Second Place

Team Members are;

1. Anandhu M.T. IV BPE 394

2. Anandhu S.S. IV BPE 395

3. ShijuK.P. IV BPE 417

4. Bijin V.M. IV BPE 400

5 AsifT. 111 BPE 400

6. Fahad P. 111 BPE 406

7. Akshay K.U. 11 B.Com. 507

8. Mohammed Rizvan T. Il B.Com. 616

9. Bibin V.B. I11 B.Sc. Maths 21

10. Abjith Raju Il BBA 993
11. Mohammed Prince M. 11l BPE 414
12. Sanal P. | BBA 1035A
13. Mohammed shafeque T. | BBA 1028A
14. Ashik T.R. | B.Sc. Chemistry 117
15. Dhibish Benny | BSW 854
16. Shyam Punathil | BPE 441
17. Abhijith M.M. | BSW 841
18. Aby G. | BPE 411
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery (Men) Championship held at Christ

College; Irinjalakuda on 21% January 2017 Christ College secured First Place

Team Members are;

1. Jishnu K. Balachandran 1V BPE 404
2. Sachu Surendra 11 BA English Lit. 828
3. Arun K.V. Il B.Com. 344
4. Amal Raju 1 B.A. Eng.&Hist.  935A
5. Ajith Babu Il B.A. Eng.&Hist. 933
6. Anilvo M. Sunny Il B.A. Eng.&Hist. 937

7. Bramadatan V.V. Il M.Sc. Physics 3

8. Alex AT. | B.Sc. Hotel Mgt. 1055
9. Syam M. I BLISc 258
10. Nikil Sajan | B.A Eng. Hist. 963
11. Sreerish M.R. | M.A. History 120
12. Amal Krishna K.A. | B.L.I.Sc. 251

(Indian Round [Men] — It Place) with 1663 points

1. AjithBabu 11 B.A. (Double Main) 933 585 |

2. Anilwo M. Sunny | B.A. (Double Main) 937 548 I

3. Amal Raju I B.A. (Double Main) 935A
4. Nikil Sajan 1 B.A Eng. Hist. 963
Total Point 1663

(Recurve [Men]- It Place) with 1655

5. Arun K.V. Il Sem. B.Com. 344 584 |
6. Syam V.M. | BLISc 258 565 I
7. Brahmadathan V.B. 1l M.Sc. Physics 3
8. Amal Krishna K.A. |B.L.l.Sc. 251

Total Point 1655

Page |-16-—



SPORTS REPORT 2016-2017

(Compound [Men] — It Place) with 1826 point

1. AlexA. T | B.Sc. Hotel Mgt. 1055 659 |
2. Sachu Surendra Il B.A. Eng. Lit. 828 626 Il
3. Jishnu K. Balachandran 1V BPE 404
4. Sreerish M.R. | M.A. History 120

Total Point 1826

Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery (Women) Championship held at Christ

College; Irinjalakuda on 22" January 2017 Christ College secured Second Place

Team Members are;

5. Lakshmi G.R. I1 B.Com. 534
6. Surabhi Suresh Nair | B.Sc. Physics 100A
7. Sherin A.B. | BLISc. 255B
8. Lakshmi Bindulal I1 B.Com. 533
9. Sneha K.P. | B.Sc. Geo. 225
10. S. Mahima | B.Sc. Geology 223
11. Divya Bharathi M.S. | BSW 855

(Recurve [Women]— 3" Place) with 1140 point

1. Lakshmi G.R. I1 B.Com. 534 560 |

2. Surabhi Suresh Nair | B.Sc. Physics 100A 500 I

3. Sneha K.P. | B.Sc. Geo. 225 80
Total Point 1140

(Compound [Women]— It Place) with 1180 point

12.  Sherin A.B. | BLISc. 255B 540 Il
13. Lakshmi Bindulal I1 B.Com. 533
14, S. Mahima | B.Sc. Geology 223
15. Divya Bharathi M.S. | BSW 855
Total Point 1180
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Shuttle Badminton (Men) Championship held at
st. Joseph’s Irinjalakuda on 22"¢ & 23" September, 2016. Christ College secured

Second Place

Team Members are:

1. Deepak Xavier. Il BPE 403
2. Abheesh V.S. I11 B.Sc. Zoology 151
3. Jishnu Anilkumar | BA Eng. & His. 954
4. Vishnu Menon Il B.Com. 557
5. Akshay Anand Il BPE 418
6. *Shivasankar E.J. | BA. Eng. & His. 973
7. Sandeepkumar S. [ BAEng. & His.  833A
8. Ashik P.A. | BA Eng. Lit. 812

*Shivasankar E.]. Individual second

Calicut University Intercollegiate Kabbadi (Men) Championship held at Christ
College, Irinjalakuda on 6™ & 7™ January 2017 Christ College Secured second

place.

Team members are:

1. Jenson Jose Il BA. English Literature 820
2. Mohammed Rashid K.K. Il BPE 418
3. Dhanesh T.D. 11 BA Malayalam 894
4. Hareesh AR. 11 BA Malayalam 895
5. Kannan P.A. 11 BA Malayalam 896
6. Sachin Sanjayan G. 11 BA Malayalam 910
7. Akshaykumar K.S. Il BA Malayalam 853
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8. Midhun M.S. | BPE 433
9. Kannan R. Ramesh | BPE 431
10. Jyothish P.M. | BPE 430
11. AhnasP.A. | B.Sc. Psychology 761
12. Anoop Krishnan | BA English Literature 809A

Calicut University Intercollegiate Cycling (Men) Championship held at St. Thomas

College, Thrissur on 13" February, 2017. Christ College secured third Place.

Team members are:

1. Mohammed Ashif P.P. 11 B.Com. 596A (1600 Team Time Trail) I11
2. Shreevital G. Menon I1 B.Sc. Psychology 790A (1600 Team Time Trail) I11
3. Kiran Krishnan P. Il B.A. Malayalam 396 (1600 Team Time Trail) I1I
4. Mohammed Abdul Kaddhafi C.K. 11l BPE 415 (1600 Team Time Trail) 111
5. Dhanuj Thilakan Il BPE 404 (4000 Team Time Trail) 111
6. Mohammed Ashif P.P. 11 B.Com. 596A (4000 Team Time Trail) I11
7. Manu K.M. Il B.A. Economics 324A (4000 Team Time Trail) I11
8. Mohammed Abdul Kaddhafi C.K. Ill BPE 415 (4000 Team Time Trail) 111

Calicut University Intercollegiate Kho-Kho (Men) Championship held at Christ

College; Irinjalakuda on 17" December, 2016 Christ College secured Third Place

Team members are:

1. Harikrishna Il BBA 1006
2. Subash V. IV BPE 427
3. Vyshagh Il BBA 1041
4. P.B. Nithinraj Il BBA 1024
5. Vishnu K.G. Il BBA 1040
6. Sreerag C.S. | BPE 445
7. Sreejith C.S. | BPE 443
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8. Ajith Micheal
9. Ajay Michael
10. Ayreesh Babu
11. Athul Ashok

12. Akshaynath A.V.

| BPE
| B.A.Eng. & His.
| B.A.Eng. & His.
| BPE

| BBA

415

931

942

420

995

Calicut University Intercollegiate Boxing (Men) Championship held at Christ

College; Irinjalakuda on 12" January, 2017 Christ College secured Second Place

Team members are:

1. Gian Mathew
2. Abhijith V.S.
3. Himanshu
4. Deepak

5. SwathiRaj R.

Il BBA
Il BBA
| BA Eng. & His.
| BA Eng. & His.

| BPEd

1005

991

949

943A

449

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Calicut University Intercollegiate Best Physique (Men) Championship held at Sree

Narayana College; Natika on 16" January, 2017 Christ College secured First Place

Team members are:

1. Nighil Wilson
2. Nirmal P.B.

3. Nigil Paul

4. Adbul Akbar C.S.

11 BA Economics

11 B.A. Economics

I BSW

Il BSW

308A

310

861

840A

Bronze 75Kg.
Silver 65 Kg.
Gold 70 Kg.

Gold 85 Kag.
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Cross Country (Men) Championship held at
Govt. College of Physical Education; Calicut on 14" October, 2016 Christ College

secured First place

Team members are:

1. Prasad K. Il B.A. Malayalam  903A
2. Davood Mon C.K. Il B.A. Malayalam 891
3. Sanil K. Il B.A. Malayalam  909A
4. Nibin P.M. Il B.A. Eng.& His. 959
5. Vishnu C.P. | BA Malayalam 917
6. Prasad E. | BA Malayalam 903
7. Bijay J. | MSW 237
8. Jagnad J. | B.A. Eng.&His. 950
9. KiranT.S. | B.A. Eng. & His. 957
10. Amal Sunny | BBA 1000
11. Mohammed Asif P.P. 11 B.Com. 596A
12. Vishal M. | BA Malayalam 916

Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic (Men) Championship held at Calicut
University on 19" to 21t December, 2016 Christ College secured 1 Place with 86

points.

Team members are:

1. Unais A. K. 1l BA Malayalam 917 100 Mtr. I
2. Rashid A. | BA Eng. & His. 968 800 Mtr. |
3. Vijay J. | MSW 237 10000 Mtrs. I
4. SafeerT. 11 BA English Lit. 829  Tripple Jump I
5. Ashwan V.V. I1 B.Com. 370A High Jump I
6. Devananth P.S. Il BA Eng. Lit. 815  High Jump I
7. Nidhish A.O. 1l BA Malayalam 906  Pole Vault I
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

Godwin Damiel
Abhilash S.
Muhammed Faisal K.
Muhammed Faisal K.
Arjun C.P.

Rahul Subash
Abhilash S.

Jikku Joseph

Vishnu Valsan M.V.
Abdulla Majeed
Bijay J.

Jilin Vijayan

Unais A. K.

Said Muhammed P. K.
Amal Thomas
Midhun N. Madhav

Jackson Jose

Muhammed BadushaV.K.

Akshay A.B.

Muhammed Rashid P.K.

Rashid A.

Il BA Eng.& His.

| BA Eng. His.

11 BA Malayalam
11 BA Malayalam
11 BSW

11 B.Com.

| BA Eng. & His.
1l BA Eng. & His.
Il M.Sc. Chemistry
Il B.Com.

| MSW

| BA English & His.

11 BA Malayalam
Il B.Com.

Il BA Eng. Lit.

11 BA Eng. Lit.
11 BA Eng. Lit.

Il BA Eng.&His.
11 B.Com.

Il BBA

| BA Eng. & His.

949

930

901

901

849

710

930

951

27

816

237

953

917

606

936

825

818

955

566

1018

968

Pole Vault
Short Put
Short Put
Discuss Throw
Discuss Throw
High Jump
High Jump
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Decathalan
Half Marathon
4 X 100 Relay
4 X 100 Relay
4 X 100 Relay
4 X 100 Relay
4 X 100 Relay
4 X 100 Relay
4X 400 Relay
4X 400 Relay
4X 400 Relay

4X 400 Relay

Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic (Women) Championship held at Calicut

University on 19 to 215 December, 2016 Christ College with 4 points.

Team members are:

1. Prajitha C.K,

2. Aswathy V. P.

Il B.A. Malayalam

Il BA. Eng.& His.

903

941

Javelin Throw II

5 Km Walk
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e
Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball (Men) Championship held at MES

College; Valanchery on 2" & 3" December 2016 Christ College secured Third

Place.

Team members are:

1. Jose Saj | M.Com. 128
2. Jeffin James I11 B.Sc. Geology 207
3. Akshay Joshy Il B.Com. 568
4. Edwin Shaju 11 B.Com. 580
5. Fahadas P.A. i1l BPE 407
6. Akash Tom Mattakottil 111 BPE 393
7. Joseph Shaju 1 B.Com. 610
8. Joseph Stenny pinhero 1 B.Com. 384
9. Alex Xavier | B.A.Eng. & His. 935
10. Sandesh Hari | BPE 440
11. Antony A. J. | BA Economics 447
12. Sricharan K.C. | BPE 447

Calicut University Intercollegiate Tennis (Women) Championship held at Christ
Vidhyanikethan School; Irinjalakuda on 11" February 2017 Christ College secured

Third Place.

Team members are:

1. * Machat Jitha Menon I MSW 240
2. Sreelakshmi Gopalakrishnan Il B.Sc. Geo. 224
3. Jyothish John Il B.Sc. Geo. 208
4. Ritta Rose Martin | B.Sc. Chem. 143
5. Aswathy Ajith Il BPE 425

*Machat Jitha Menon Individual Champion
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Calicut University Intercollegiate Cricket (Men) Championship held at Victoria

College; Palakkad on 1%t & 2" December, 2016 Christ College secured Third Place.

Team members are:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Ashish Mathew 11 B.Com.

Rahul C.A. IV BPE

Aravind Krishnakumar 11 B.Com.
Shahmal P.A. 11 B.Sc. Comp.Sc.
Abraham Johnson 11 B.Com.
Muhammed V.M. I BSW

Riyaz P.A. Il BBA

Majo Jose Il BA Economics
Rohith Vijayan | B.Sc. Physics
Bilal Sheik C.A. 111 BPE
Mohammed Fausunan E.F. I1 BA Economics
Kayamparambil Robin Rameshan | MA Economics
Azrutheen T.S. | BPE

Adhersh S. Kumar | BPE

Sanchu S.S. | BPE

Dony Joseph | BBA

570

415

568

705

622

859

1029

324

95

402

325

948

421

413

439

1010

Calicut University Intercollegiate Wrestling (Men) Championship held at Victoria

College, Palakkad

1.

Sanchu Anto 11 BA Economics

314 111 (90 + Category)

Calicut University Intercollegiate Power lifting (Men) Championship held at St.

Thomas College, Thrissur.

1.

2.

3.

Sanchu Anto 11l BA Economics
Syam Sankar 11 BPE
Shabab E. | BA Eng. Lit.

314 111 (110 + Category)
429 111 (91 + Category)
834 111 (60 + Category)
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State Football Men Championship. Thrissur District Team members.

Team Members are:

1. Sravankumar A. (Senior Football, Thrissur Dt.) 11 B.Com. 614, 2nd Place
2. Safeer T.A. (Senior Football, Thrissur Dt.) I BSW, 801, 2nd Place
3. Edwin S. Manjooran (Senior Football, Thrissur Dt.) I11 B.Com., 553, 2nd Place
4. Shefin K.S. (Senior Football, Palakkad Dt.) | BBA, 1039

5. Akhil Krishna P. (Junior Football) Palakkad Dt., | BA Eng. Lit. 805

6. Athul T.K. (Junior Football) Palakkad Dt. | BA Maly. 889

7. Alwin Babu (U21, Idukki Dt.) | BSW 848 ,3rd Place
8. Charles Baby (U 21), Thrissur Dt. Il BPE 429

9. Jinesh (U 21), Thrissur Dt. Il BPE 432

10. Raphel Rajan (U 21), Thrissur Dt. I BSW 863

11. Ajeesh K.A., (Youth, Palakkad Dt.) 11 BA Eng.Lit. 3

State Kho-Kho Senior Championship. Thrissur District Team Members

Team members are:

1. Vyshagh Il BBA 1041 1N
2. Sreerag C.S. | BPE 445 Il
3. Sreejith C.S. | BPE 443 1
4. Ajith Micheal | BPE 415 1l
5. Ajay Michael | B AEng. &His. 931 Il
6. Ayreesh Babu | B AEng. &His. 942 Il
7. Athul Ashok | BPE 420 I
8. Akshaynath A.V. | BBA 995 1l
9. Sreerag K.R. | BPE 444 Il

State Table Tennis Championship. Thrissur District Table Tennis Team Members

Team Members are;

1. Midhun Johny Il B.Com. 393

2. Akash Tom Mattakottil 11l BPE 393
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3. Ajay P. Joseph | B.Sc. Maths 2
4. Ans Roy | B.Sc. Maths 9
6. Sancta Veronica Benny Il B.Sc. Physics 86
7. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 22

8. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166

Thrissur District Table Tennis Senior Men Championship Christ College secured
First Place

Team Members are;

1. Midhun Johny Il B.Com. 393
2. Akash Tom Mattakottil 11l BPE 393
3. Ajay P. Joseph | B.Sc. Maths 2
4. Joseph Joy Il B.Com. 609
5. Ans Roy | B.Sc. Maths 9

Thrissur District Table Tennis Youth Men Championship Christ College secured

First Place

Team Members are;

1. Akash Tom Mattakottil 111 BPE 393
2. Ajay P. Joseph | B.Sc. Maths 2
3. Joseph Joy Il B.Com. 609
4. Ans Roy | B.Sc. Maths 9

Thrissur District Table Tennis Youth Women Championship Christ College

secured Second Place

Team Members are;

1. Sancta Veronica Benny Il B.Sc. Physics 86
2. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 22

3. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166

Page |-27-—



SPORTS REPORT 2016-2017

Thrissur District Table Tennis Senior Women Championship Christ College

secured Second Place

Team Members are;

1. Sancta Veronica Benny 11 B.Sc. Physics 86
2. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 22

3. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166

Thrissur District Youth Volleyball Championship Christ College secured Fist Place

Team members are:

1. Arjun K.P. 11 BA Engl.Lit. 809
2. Adarsh C.S. Il BBA 996
3. Vishnu Jeevanand I1 BA Malayalam 922
4. Lalukrishnan 11 BPE 412
5. Jasim | B.Com. 601
6. Midhun R. | BA Double Main 960
7. JishnuP.V. | BA Double Main 955
8. Vishnu M.S. | BA Economics 343
9. Jithil Igbal | BA Eng. Lit. 822
10. Risan A. | BPE 437

State Youth Volleyball Championship. Thrissur District Team Members

Team members are:

1. Arjun K.P. I11 BA Engl.Lit. 809 I
2. Adarsh C.S. Il BBA 9% I
3. Vishnu Jeevanand Il BA Malayalam 922 1l
4. Vishnu M.S. | BA Economics 343 1l
5. Jithil Igbal | BA Eng. Lit. 822 I
6. Jasim (Malappuram Dt.) | B.Com. 601
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State Junior Volleyball Championship

Team members are:

1. Narendren (Ernakulam Dt.) | B.Sc. Geology 220

2. Effin Roy (Ernakulam Dt.) | BBA 1035

State Kabaddi Championship. Thrissur District Team members

Team Members are:

1. Jenson Jose I11 BA English 820
2. Dhanesh T.D. 1l BA Malayalam 894
3. Aneesh K. | BPE 413
4. Kannan R. Ramesh | BPE 431

Thrissur District Handball Women Championship Christ College secured 3" Place

Team Members are:

1. Reshma Ramesh | BPE 436
2. Jisa Raichal | BPE 432
3. Tharanga Bose | BPE 450
4. AparnaP. | BPE 418
5. AnjucC. IV BPE 397
6. Ashitha Jose IV BPE 398
7. Rathika Peradi Il BPE 438
8. ArshaP. Il BPE 422
9. Haritha P. Il BPE 431

State Handball Women Championship Thrissur District Team Members

Team Members are:

1. AparnaP. | BPE 418 IV

2. Rathika Peradi Il BPE 438
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Thrissur District Handball Senior Men Championship Christ College secured 3

Place

Team Members are:

1. Jijo Abraham IV BPE 402
2. Shagil C.G. IV BPE 420
3. Subash V. IV BPE 427
4. Jinopaul IV BPE 403
5. Ramesh M. IV BPE 417
6. Ajmal E.A. Il BPE 413
7. Dhanuj Thilakan Il BPE 404
8. Akash Tom 111 BPE 393
9. FahadasP.A. 111 BPE 407
10. Akhil E.S. 111 BPE 394
11. Akhil Dwararaj Il BPE 415
12. Ajay Dev V.G. | BPE 414

State Senior Handball Championship Thrissur District Team Members

Team members are;

1. Jijo Abraham (Thrissur Dt.) 1V BPE 402

2. Shagil C.G. (Thrissur Dt.) IV BPE 420
3. Akash Tom (Thrissur Dt.) Il BPE 393
4. Akhil E.S. Il BPE 394

5. Akhil Dwararaj (Kozhikode Dt.) 11 BPE 415

6. Binish Baby (Junior, Waynad Dt.) Il BPE 427 1l

Thrissur District Volleyball Men Senior Championship Christ College Secured 1%

Place

Team members are:

1. Arjun K.P. Il BA Engl.Lit. 809

2. Adarsh C.S. Il BBA 996
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3. Vishnu Jeevanand Il BA Malayalam 922
4. Lalukrishnan Il BPE 412
5. Jasim | B.Com. 601
6. MidhunR. | BA Double Main 960
7. Jishnu P.V. | BA Double Main 955
8. Vishnu M.S. | BA Economics 343
9. Jithil Igbal | BA Eng. Lit. 822
10. Risan A. | BPE 437
11. Dipun V.P. 111 BPE 405
12. Nived K.V. | BA Economics 325

Thrissur District Volleyball Senior Women Championship Christ College Secured

2" Place

Team members are:

1. AnjuC. (Thrissur Dt.) IV BPE 397
2. Aswathy Ajith K. Il BPE 425
3. Ashitha Jose IV BPE 398
4. Gopika Krishna S.A. | BPE 424
5. Radhika Peradi Il BPE 438
6. Ananya Kurian Il BPE 420
7. Mumina Manika IV BPE 410
8. Anjusree V.K. | BPE 417

Thrissur District Junior Netball Men Championship Christ College Secured 1%t

Place

Team Members are

1. Nidhin T.M. | BA Economics 323

2. Abijith V.S, | B.Sc. Physics 51

3. Vishnu Meloth | B.Com. 560

4. Joseph Antony | B.Sc. Comp. Sci. 697

5. Basil Androyose | BBA 1010A
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Vysakh K.P.
Linish V. Scaria
Afeef U.

Anshad S.

| B.Com.

| BBA

| B.Com.

| BA Double Main

650

1027

353

939

State Junior Netball Men Championship. Thrissur District Team members are

Team Members are

1.

2.

Nidhin T.M.
Abijith V.S.
Vishnu Meloth
Joseph Antony

Basil Androyose

| BA Economics

| B.Sc. Physics

| B.Com.

| B.Sc. Comp. Sci.

| BBA

323

o1

560

697

1010A

State Junior Netball Women Championship. Thrissur District Team members

Team Members are

1. Megha Varghese | B.Com. 613

2. HilmaC.A. | BBA 1018

Thrissur District Senior Men Netball Championship Christ College secured It Place
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1. Josemon P.P.

2. Rahul T.V.

3. HamsaH

4. Sam Mathew

5. Harikrishnan S.

I M.A. English Literature
BLISc

I M.A. Economics

I M.Sc. Env. Science

| M.A. History

6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW

7. Emil Varghese
8. Vishnu Meloth
9. Abhijith V.S.

10. Afeef U.

| B.Sc. Comp. Science
| B.Com.
| B.Sc. Physics

| B.Com.

11. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com.

12. Basil Androyose

| BBA

216

255A

89

75

109A

249

695

560

51

353

650

1010A
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State Senior Netball Men Championship. Thrissur District secured 1% Place

Team members are:

1.

Josemon P.P.

Rahul T.V.

Hamsa H

Sam Mathew

Harikrishnan S.

| M.A. English Literature
BLISc

I M.A. Economics

| M.Sc. Env. Science

| M.A. History

Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW

Merin P. Jose

| M.A English

216

255A

89

109A

249

Thrissur District Senior Korfball Championship. Christ College secured 1% Place

Team members are:

1. Josemon P.P. | M.A. English Literature 216
2. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A
3. Hamsa H | M.A. Economics 89

4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 75

5. Harikrishnan S. | M.A. History 109A
6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249
7. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com. 650
8. Anitta Austin Il BA Eng. Lit. 809
9. ArshaP. Il BPE 422
10. Aswathy Ajith 11 BPE 425
11. Megha Varghese | B.Com. 613
12. Hilma C.A. | BBA 1018

Thrissur District Junior Korfball Championship. Christ College secured 1% Place

Team members are:

1. Nidhin T.M. | BA Economics 323
2. Abijith V.S. | B.Sc. Physics 51
3. Vishnu Meloth | B.Com. 560
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Joseph Antony
Basil Androyose
Vysakh K. P.
Linish Scaria
Afeef U.

Anshad S.
Megha Varghese
Hilma C.A.
Reshma Ramesh
Lisha Raichal Saji
Aswathi Ajith

Anitta Austin

| B.Sc. Comp. Sci.
| BBA

| B.Com.

| BBA

I B.Com.

| BA Double Main
| B.Com.

| BBA

| BPEd

| BPEd

| BPEd

Il BA Eng. Lit.

697

1010A

650

1027

353

939

613

1018

436

432

425

809

Thrissur District Youth Athletic Championship held at Thop Stadium, Thrissur on

16-10-2016 Christ College secured First.

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
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Muhammed Badusha V.K.

Ahammed Kabeer K.V.
Prasad E. (U-20)

Rahul P. (U-20)

Muhammed Sajid K.F. (U-20)

Rashid A. (U-20)
Amal Antony (U-20)
Amal Hussain (U-20)
Toby Augustin (U-20)
Toby Augustin (U-20)
Lannet Raju (U-20)
Jibin Jose (U-20)
Paul Johnson (U-20)
Gokul K.S. (U-20)
Jinto Joseph (U-20)

Shabab E. (U-20)

Il BA Eng. & His.
11 BA Eng. Lit.

| BA Malayalam
| BA Malayalam
I BCA

| BA Eng. & His.
| BA Economics

| BBA

| BA Malayalam
| BA Malayalam
| BSc Physics

| BSc Psychology
| BA Malayalam

| BA Eng. & His.
| BA Malayalam

| BA Eng. Lit.

955  400Mt. Gold
802 800 Mt. Silver
903 Cross Country  Gold
904 20 Km. Walking Gold
740  Hammer Throw Gold

968 400 Mt. Hurdles Gold

288  Javlin Throw Silver
1001 Short Put Gold
912 800 M Gold
912 400 M Gold

88 Cross Country  Gold

776 Tripple Jump Gold

902 800 Mt. Gold
947  Hammer Throw Silver
894  Walking Gold
834  Long Jump Silver
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State Athletic Championship

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Prajitha C.K.

Gokul K.S.

Amalaraj

Amal Hussain (U-20)
Amal Antony (U-20)
Vishnu C.P.
Muhammed Sajid K.F. (U-20)
Rahul Subash

Bijay J.

Devanand P.s.

Prasad E. (U-20)
Anand P.

Muhammed Rashid P.K.

State U-23 Cricket Championship

Il BA Malayalam
| BA Eng. & His.
BLISc

| BBA

| BA Economics
| BA Malayalam
I BCA

11 B.Com.

| MSW

Il BA Eng. Lit.

| BA Malayalam
I11 BA Malayalam

Il BBA

1. Ashish Mathew (Kozhikode District) 111 B.Com.

903  Javelin Throw
947  Hammer Throw
252 200 Mt.

1001 Short Put

288  Javlin Throw
917  Cross Contry
740  Hammer Throw
710  Hammer Throw

237 10000 Mt.

815  High Jump
903  Cross Country
888 110 Hurdles
1018 80 Mtr.

570

Gold

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Silver

All Kerala Junior Shuttle Badminton U — 19 Ranking Tournament at Trivandrum

1. Jishnu Anilkumar

| BA Eng. & His.

954 |

V-Guard All Kerala Shuttle Badminton Open Tournament at Kottayam

1. Jishnu Anilkumar

2. Shiva Shankar E.J.

3. Jishnu Anilkumar (Junior)

4. Jishnu Anilkumar (Senior)

| BA Eng. & His.

| BA Eng. & His.
| BA Eng. & His.

| BA Eng. & His.

954

Doubles |1

973

954 I

954 I

State Tennis Volleyball Championship Thrissur District Team members are

1. Jisto C.V.

2. Harikrishnan

| BA Eng. & His.

| BA Eng. & His.

956 I

948
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Chess Sampoorna Saksharatha Programme started on 6th September 2016.

Inaugurated by Chess World Champion Nihal Saarin

Tournament conducted by Christ College, Irinjalakuda

=

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Irinjalakuda Sub district Subratho Football Tournament from 2016 July 11" to 15%
Revenue District Subratho Football Tournament from 2016 July 18" to 20™.
Irinjalakuda Sub District Games 2016 August 23" & 24"

Irinjalakuda St. Mary’s Higher Secondary School Athletic Meet 2016 September 26
Irinjalakuda National Higher Secondary School Meet 2016 September 30.
Revenue School Games 2016 October 3" to 5%

Irinjalakuda Minor Seminary Meet 2016 October 23™.

Calicut University D’ Zone Football Championship 2016 October 24" to 29'",
Cherpu Sub District School Meet 2016 November 10" & 11,

Irinjalakuda Sub District sports Meet 2016 November 16" to 18™.

Thrissur District Senior Volleyball Championship 2016 December Ist.

Tharanellur Science & Arts College Athletic Meet 2016 December 2™.

Thrissur District Kalolsavam 2016 December 18"

Irinjalakuda Municipality Sports Meet 2016 December 121

Calicut University Boxing Championship on 12" January 2017

Calicut University Kho-Kho Championship on 11" December 2016

Calicut University Archery Men Championship on 21% January 2017

Calicut University Archery Women Championship on 22" January 2017

Calicut University Gymanstic Men Championship on 121 January 2017

Calicut University Gymanstic Women Championship on 12" January 2017
Calicut University Kabbadi Men Championship on 6" & 7" January 2017

Calicut University Archery Women & Men Coaching camp held at Christ College
Calicut University Athletics Women & Men Coaching camp held at Christ College
Kandamkulathy Football Tournament from 24™ to 28" February 2017

Old Students’ Volleyball Tournament from 21% to 23" February 2017

All Kerala Inter club Cricket Tournament from 13™ to 25" March 2017
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LIST OF INTER COLLEGIATE
GOLD MEDAL (INDIVIDUAL)
WINNERS IN THE YEAR 2016-17

MEN

1 AJITH BABU I BA ENGLISH & 933 ARCHERY INDIAN BOW 1
HISTORY

2 ARUN KV I BCOM 344 ARCHERY RECURVE BOW 1

3 ALEXAT | BSC HOTEL 1055 ARCHERY COMPOUND BOW 1
MANAGEMENT

4 JUIN VIJAYAN | BA ENGLISH & 953 ATHLETICS 100M 1
HISTORY

5 MUHAMMED RASHID P K I BBA 1018 ATHLETICS 800M 1

6 ABHILASH S | BA ENGLISH & 930 ATHLETICS SHOT PUTT 1
HISTORY

7 JIKKU JOSEPH 11l BA ENGLISH & 951 ATHLETICS JAVELIN THROW 1
HISTORY

8 MUHAMMED FAIZAL K Il BA MALAYALAM 901 ATHLETICS DISCUS THROW 1

9 RAHUL SUBHASH I11 BCOM (N+1) 710 ATHLETICS HAMMER THROW 1

10 ASHWAN V V I BCOM 370A ATHLETICS HIGH JUMP 1

11 NITHEESHA O Il B A MALAYALAM 906 ATHLETICS POLE VAULT 1

12 BIJAYJ IMSW 237 ATHLETICS HALF MARATHON 1

13 NIKHIL PAUL Il BSW 861 BEST PHYSIQUE 70 KG 1

14 ABDUL AKBAR CS Il BSW 840A BEST PHYSIQUE 85 KG 1

15 GIAN MATHEW I BBA 1005 BOXING 91+ KG 1

16 HIMANSHU | BA ENGLISH & 949 BOXING 91 KG 1
HISTORY

17 MOHAMMED RASHID K IV BPED 409 GYMNASTICS Ind.All Round

18 MOHAMMED RASHID K IV BPED 409 GYMNASTICS Parallel bars 1

19 MOHAMMED RASHID K IV BPED 409 GYMNASTICS Pommel horse 1

20 MOHAMMED RASHID K IV BPED 409 GYMNASTICS Roman Rings 1

21 SYLEENADH M Il BPED 444 GYMNASTICS Hori.Bar 1

22 MUHAMMED BADUSHA V.K. IV BPED 423 ATHELETICS 4 X400 2

WOMEN 23

1 LEKSHMI G. R I BCOM 534 ARCHERY RECURVE 1

2 MUMINA MANIKA IV BPED 410 GYMNASTICS 1

3 MACHAT JEETHA MENON I MSW 240 TENNIS 1

3
GRAND TOTAL 26
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LIST OF ALL INDIA INTER

UNIVERSITY MEDAL WINNERS IN

THE YEAR 2016-17

MEN
SL. NAME CLASS CLASS GAME/SPORT REMARKS POINTS
NO. NO
1 AJITH BABU I BA ENGLISH & 933 ARCHERY INDIAN BOW 50 AlU GOLD 10
HISTORY M INDIVL. INDV
2 AJITH BABU [ BA ENGLISH & 933 ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU GOLD 10
HISTORY INDIVIDUAL OVERALL INDV
3 JISS JESUS JOSE 1l BA FUNCTIONAL 250 FOOTBALL AlU GOLD 10
ENGLISH
4 AJITH BABU [ BA ENGLISH & 933 ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU SILVER 6
HISTORY TEAM TEAM
5 ANILWO M [ BA ENGLISH & 937 ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU TEAM 6
SUNNY HISTORY TEAM SILVER
6 AMAL RAJU I BA ENGLISH & 935A  ARCHERY INDIAN BOW AlU TEAM 6
HISTORY TEAM SILVER
7 JUIN VIJAYAN | BA ENGLISH & 953 ATHLETICS 100M RELAY AlU BRONZE 3
HISTORY
8 UNAISAK [l BA MALAYALAM 917 ATHLETICS 100M RELAY AlU BRONZE 3
9 AMAL THOMAS |l BA ENGLISH & 936 ATHLETICS 100M RELAY AlU BRONZE 3
HISTORY
10  JISSJESUSJOSE Il BA FUNCTIONAL 250 FOOTBALL SZ GOLD 1
ENGLISH
11 LAKSHMI G.R. I B.COM. 534 MIXED TEAM AlU gt 2
12 ARUNK.V. 1B COM 344 MIXED TEAM AlU gt 2
62
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